Lassiters on O’Hanlon Restaurant

Please ask our wait sfaﬂ' forthe specia]s qﬂ' the day

Breads
Crusty dinner rolls 15
Garlic, herb, parmesan (serves 2) 7
Turkish bread w olive oil & balsamic vinegar (serves 2) 7
Entrée
Soup of the Day 9
Homemade soup accompanied w a dinner roll
Fungi 14
Fresh pasta, sautéed mushroom, onion, parsley, w a white wine cream sauce
Cajun Chicken 15
Yoghurt & mango chutney
Caesar Salad 14
Cos lettuce, toasted croutons, bacon & a soft boiled egg finished w shaved parmesan and caesar dressing
Anchovies Extra 3
Chicken Extra 3
Salt & Pepper Squid 15

Salt & pepper calamari, mixed lettuce leaves, lemon & homemade garlic aioli

Garlic Prawns 15
Sautéed prawns in garlic, white wine with a hint of chilli & cream

Children’s Meals — All served with chips &a soﬂ drink

Fish, Chicken Schnitzel, Spaghetti Bolognaise 12

Mains
Choice of Pasta Cheese & spinach ravioli Spaghetti  Fettuccine
Neapolitana 17
Rich tomato & herb sauce w parmesan cheese
Carbonara 18
Strips of bacon, mushroom, egg & shallots, garlic, white wine & creamy parmesan sauce

Chicken Extra 3

Bolognaise 18
Rich Italian tomato & meat sauce topped w parmesan cheese
Beer Battered Flathead Tails 20.50
Fresh lemon wedges & homemade tartare sauce
Seafood Basket 20.50

Crumbed seafood served w chips, lemon & tartare sauce



Chicken Whiskey Prawns

Sautéed prawns & chicken, whiskey cream sauce & roasted cherry tomatoes

Peppered Chicken Avocado

Grilled chicken breast pepper, garlic white wine & avocado sauce

Lamb Shanks

Baked in red wine & rosemary sauce

Scotch Fillet (350 grams)
Succulent beef grilled to order

Sauces Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne or Gravy
Schnitzel

Fresh crumbed chicken or veal

Chicken or Veal Parmigiana

Topped w Neapolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese
Sweets

Ice Cream & Topping Chocolate, Strawberry, raspberry coulis

Baked Cheesecake
Traditional baked cheesecake on a biscuit base with a swirl of luscious cream
Apple Strudel
Diced apples & sultanas wrapped in puff pastry & garnished fresh strawberries & ice cream
Brandy Snap Basket w Fresh Fruit Salad
Fresh diced fruit w lemon sorbet & raspberry coulis
Tea & Coffee
Coffee
Chai latte medium
Caramel indulgence medium
Nicaragua single origin medium short 3.25 long
Rich dark roast strong short 3.25 long
Tea

English breakfast
Pure peppermint

Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate

Monday — Friday 5.30pm — 8.00pm

25.50

24.50

26.50

26.50

21.50

23.50

6.50

8.50

3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5

3.5



