

Lassiters on O'Hanlon Restaurant

Please ask our wait staff for the specials off the day

Breads	
Crusty dinner rolls(serves 2)Garlic, herb, parmesan(serves 2)Turkish bread w olive oil & balsamic vinegar(serves 2)	1.5 7 7
Entrée	
Soup of the Day Homemade soup accompanied w a dinner roll	9
Fungi Fresh pasta, sautéed mushroom, onion, parsley, w a white wine cream sauce	14
Cajun Chicken Yoghurt & mango chutney	15
	14 mesan and caesar dressing ovies Extra 3 sen Extra 3
Salt & Pepper Squid Salt & pepper calamari, mixed lettuce leaves, lemon & homemade garlic aioli	15
Garlic Prawns Sautéed prawns in garlic, white wine with a hint of chilli & cream	15
Children's Meals – All served with chips & Fish, Chicken Schnitzel, Spaghetti Bolognaise	a <mark>soft drink</mark> 12
Mains	
Choice of Pasta Cheese & spinach ravioli Spaghetti Fettuccine	
<mark>Neapolitana</mark> Rich tomato & herb sauce w parmesan cheese	17
Carbonara Strips of bacon, mushroom, egg & shallots, garlic, white wine & creamy parmet	
	Chicken Extra 3
Bolognaise Rich Italian tomato & meat sauce topped w parmesan cheese	18
Beer Battered Flathead Tails Fresh lemon wedges & homemade tartare sauce	20.50
Seafood Basket Crumbed seafood served w chips, lemon & tartare sauce	20.50

Chicken Whiskey Prawns Sautéed prawns & chicken, whiskey cream sauce & roasted cherry tomatoes	25.50
Peppered Chicken Avocado Grilled chicken breast pepper, garlic white wine & avocado sauce	24.50
Lamb Shanks Baked in red wine & rosemary sauce	26.50
Scotch Fillet (350 grams) Succulent beef grilled to order	26.50
Sauces Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne or Gravy	2
<mark>Schnitzel</mark> Fresh crumbed chicken or veal	21.50
Chicken or Veal Parmigiana Topped w Neapolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese	23.50
Sweets	
Ice Cream & Topping Chocolate, Strawberry, raspberry coulis	6.50
Baked Cheesecake Traditional baked cheesecake on a biscuit base with a swirl of luscious cream	8
Apple Strudel Diced apples & sultanas wrapped in puff pastry & garnished fresh strawberries & ice cream	8
<mark>Brandy Snap Basket w Fresh Fruit Salad</mark> Fresh diced fruit w lemon sorbet & raspberry coulis	8.50
Tea & Coffee	

Coffee					
Chai latte	medium				4
Caramel indulgence	medium				4
Nicaragua single origin	medium	short	3.25	long	3.5
Rich dark roast	strong	short	3.25	long	3.5

Tea English breakfast Pure peppermint

Hot Chocolate







Monday — Friday 5.30pm — 8.00pm

3.5

3.5 3.5